
Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Mat Signoretty 1173 23 M 1 M 20-24 1 1 0:10:17.8 9 0:00:50.7 1 1:00:39.7 14.8MPH 1 0:00:18.8 4 0:25:46.1 6:36/M 1:37:53.1

2 Kevin Donovan 1121 42 M 1 M 40-44 1 2 0:11:03.2 7 0:00:50.2 3 1:06:08.3 13.6MPH 19 0:00:41.1 1 0:25:09.7 6:27/M 1:43:52.5

3 Lance Munselle 1111 31 M 1 M 30-34 1 4 0:11:26.4 10 0:00:55.0 4 1:06:42.4 13.5MPH 3 0:00:21.0 3 0:25:34.9 6:33/M 1:44:59.7

4 Thomas Hayes 1117 40 M 2 M 40-44 1 3 0:11:22.9 13 0:01:00.7 2 1:05:37.0 13.7MPH 6 0:00:28.7 5 0:26:53.1 6:54/M 1:45:22.4

5 Gentry McGrath 1161 44 M 3 M 40-44 1 6 0:11:54.4 8 0:00:50.2 5 1:06:59.8 13.4MPH 9 0:00:29.6 9 0:27:35.4 7:04/M 1:47:49.4

6 Michael Broxson 1123 44 M 4 M 40-44 1 10 0:12:58.4 11 0:00:55.9 6 1:11:46.1 12.5MPH 12 0:00:33.5 11 0:28:07.1 7:13/M 1:54:21.0

7 Ian Graves 1099 27 M 1 M 25-29 1 21 0:13:34.7 27 0:01:29.2 12 1:14:26.4 12.1MPH 11 0:00:33.3 2 0:25:29.2 6:32/M 1:55:32.8

8 Joel Kopf 1125 47 M 1 M 45-49 1 13 0:13:02.4 34 0:01:46.1 7 1:11:49.6 12.5MPH 41 0:00:57.1 12 0:28:07.3 7:13/M 1:55:42.5

9 Robert Jackson 1167 35 M 1 M 35-39 1 15 0:13:12.6 2 0:00:29.0 13 1:14:40.6 12.1MPH 7 0:00:28.9 10 0:27:41.3 7:06/M 1:56:32.4

10 Justin Barnhart 1170 32 M 2 M 30-34 1 43 0:15:15.2 19 0:01:14.6 11 1:12:52.5 12.4MPH 14 0:00:35.8 13 0:28:11.1 7:14/M 1:58:09.2

11 Brian Endicott 1159 47 M 2 M 45-49 1 26 0:13:49.4 44 0:02:08.9 9 1:12:18.0 12.4MPH 45 0:00:59.6 23 0:29:54.7 7:40/M 1:59:10.6

12 Mark Miller 1135 52 M 1 M 50-54 1 34 0:14:17.0 32 0:01:37.3 10 1:12:20.8 12.4MPH 51 0:01:06.7 24 0:29:55.9 7:40/M 1:59:17.7

13 Jesse Anderson 1109 32 M 3 M 30-34 1 23 0:13:43.4 17 0:01:13.8 18 1:18:05.9 11.5MPH 8 0:00:29.2 7 0:27:20.2 7:01/M 2:00:52.5

14 Mike Marlowe 1165 41 M 5 M 40-44 1 17 0:13:20.6 42 0:02:07.9 14 1:15:45.5 11.9MPH 33 0:00:51.0 20 0:29:33.9 7:35/M 2:01:38.9

15 Solana Kline 1087 30 F 1 F 30-34 1 18 0:13:22.5 29 0:01:33.4 15 1:16:17.4 11.8MPH 22 0:00:43.2 21 0:29:47.8 7:38/M 2:01:44.3

16 Bryan Hoon 1118 40 M 6 M 40-44 1 33 0:14:14.8 37 0:01:48.7 8 1:12:14.6 12.5MPH 21 0:00:42.8 31 0:32:52.7 8:26/M 2:01:53.6

17 Kenda Super 1089 37 F 1 F 35-39 1 11 0:13:00.9 28 0:01:30.6 21 1:18:39.1 11.4MPH 15 0:00:37.8 14 0:28:19.7 7:16/M 2:02:08.1

18 Bruce Gillespie 1160 50 M 2 M 50-54 1 5 0:11:41.2 14 0:01:05.6 27 1:21:11.7 11.1MPH 23 0:00:45.0 16 0:29:03.1 7:27/M 2:03:46.6

19 Kurt Harsh 1124 45 M 3 M 45-49 1 28 0:13:58.8 50 0:02:25.1 17 1:17:28.1 11.6MPH 35 0:00:53.9 18 0:29:18.0 7:31/M 2:04:03.9

20 Shane Kroth 1169 41 M 7 M 40-44 1 29 0:13:59.0 25 0:01:22.7 24 1:19:57.0 11.3MPH 13 0:00:34.5 19 0:29:26.2 7:33/M 2:05:19.4

21 Paul Boivin 1119 40 M 8 M 40-44 1 31 0:14:07.2 22 0:01:19.9 19 1:18:08.0 11.5MPH 28 0:00:47.6 27 0:31:04.8 7:58/M 2:05:27.5

22 Robin Sayed 1092 43 F 1 F 40-44 1 7 0:12:23.1 21 0:01:19.6 30 1:22:54.1 10.9MPH 17 0:00:39.2 15 0:28:32.4 7:19/M 2:05:48.4

23 Chris Hunter 1172 41 M 9 M 40-44 1 39 0:14:46.6 51 0:02:31.9 25 1:20:18.0 11.2MPH 27 0:00:47.1 8 0:27:27.3 7:02/M 2:05:50.9

24 Timothy Toerber 1108 30 M 4 M 30-34 1 16 0:13:15.1 33 0:01:45.6 22 1:19:07.3 11.4MPH 61 0:01:29.0 25 0:30:14.3 7:45/M 2:05:51.3

25 Brent Bieshaar 1133 49 M 4 M 45-49 1 14 0:13:02.9 39 0:01:53.0 20 1:18:30.1 11.5MPH 47 0:01:01.8 30 0:32:44.7 8:24/M 2:07:12.5

26 Victoria Boivin 1088 35 F 2 F 35-39 1 32 0:14:10.1 24 0:01:22.6 28 1:21:44.2 11.0MPH 38 0:00:54.8 17 0:29:13.5 7:29/M 2:07:25.2

27 Morganne Endicott 1156 20 F 1 F 20-24 1 12 0:13:02.1 38 0:01:51.6 23 1:19:29.8 11.3MPH 39 0:00:55.5 34 0:33:30.0 8:35/M 2:08:49.0

28 Tony Rice 1110 31 M 5 M 30-34 1 9 0:12:54.2 6 0:00:49.4 35 1:28:18.8 10.2MPH 16 0:00:38.4 6 0:26:56.2 6:54/M 2:09:37.0

29 Trio Fantastic 1145 16 M 1 M 0-99 3 57 0:16:37.4 1 0:00:11.0 26 1:20:25.3 11.2MPH 10 0:00:30.5 28 0:32:01.2 8:13/M 2:09:45.4

30 Ryan Frederick 1100 28 M 2 M 25-29 1 30 0:14:02.2 55 0:02:39.8 31 1:23:29.4 10.8MPH 48 0:01:01.9 26 0:30:15.7 7:45/M 2:11:29.0

31 Rob Zachary 1126 47 M 5 M 45-49 1 48 0:15:40.5 20 0:01:15.4 34 1:27:49.2 10.2MPH 37 0:00:54.6 33 0:33:10.4 8:30/M 2:18:50.1

32 Sawbones Team 1148 39 M 2 M 0-99 3 69 0:24:00.3 5 0:00:48.6 16 1:17:20.2 11.6MPH 4 0:00:21.6 50 0:38:08.6 9:47/M 2:20:39.3

33 Robin Smith 1116 39 M 2 M 35-39 1 38 0:14:40.1 54 0:02:34.8 29 1:22:11.1 11.0MPH 34 0:00:51.8 63 0:41:36.2 10:40/M 2:21:54.0

34 Peter Maxwell 1152 42 M 10 M 40-44 1 37 0:14:30.3 56 0:02:47.5 32 1:25:36.8 10.5MPH 66 0:02:05.4 52 0:38:48.9 9:57/M 2:23:48.9

35 Jay Drewry 1134 50 M 3 M 50-54 1 50 0:15:45.4 36 0:01:48.0 36 1:30:59.0 9.89MPH 55 0:01:15.1 37 0:34:19.6 8:48/M 2:24:07.1

36 MacBeth Watson 1150 33 F 2 F 30-34 1 42 0:15:14.5 12 0:00:58.2 38 1:33:55.1 9.58MPH 32 0:00:50.8 36 0:34:14.6 8:47/M 2:25:13.2

37 Rodney Mall 1144 45 M 1 M 0-99 2 22 0:13:39.1 30 0:01:35.3 33 1:27:48.7 10.3MPH 57 0:01:16.5 62 0:41:07.2 10:33/M 2:25:26.8

38 Desiree Hepworth 1086 22 F 2 F 20-24 1 47 0:15:38.9 15 0:01:08.1 41 1:35:54.8 9.38MPH 26 0:00:46.7 29 0:32:34.2 8:21/M 2:26:02.7

39 Jeannine Mackie 1174 43 F 2 F 40-44 1 19 0:13:27.0 43 0:02:08.7 42 1:36:45.8 9.30MPH 30 0:00:48.8 38 0:34:38.8 8:53/M 2:27:49.1

40 Kelly Woznicki 1158 27 F 1 F 25-29 1 8 0:12:47.7 31 0:01:36.7 45 1:39:36.1 9.04MPH 36 0:00:53.9 40 0:34:58.8 8:58/M 2:29:53.2

41 Christopher Pope 1128 48 M 6 M 45-49 1 35 0:14:22.7 41 0:02:04.8 43 1:37:26.0 9.24MPH 58 0:01:16.6 42 0:36:10.4 9:16/M 2:31:20.5

42 Alicia McCann 1157 32 F 3 F 30-34 1 63 0:17:54.6 47 0:02:11.7 37 1:33:29.2 9.63MPH 44 0:00:58.6 56 0:39:27.6 10:07/M 2:34:01.7

43 Tim Taylor 1114 38 M 3 M 35-39 1 25 0:13:48.3 35 0:01:46.1 44 1:39:20.8 9.06MPH 29 0:00:48.7 54 0:38:49.5 9:57/M 2:34:33.4

44 Geoff North 1155 40 M 11 M 40-44 1 41 0:15:00.2 16 0:01:10.1 57 1:47:51.9 8.34MPH 40 0:00:56.6 22 0:29:51.0 7:39/M 2:34:49.8

45 Justin Lovitt 1166 24 M 2 M 20-24 1 40 0:14:48.1 26 0:01:28.3 39 1:34:03.0 9.57MPH 52 0:01:09.9 67 0:44:44.5 11:28/M 2:36:13.8

46 Glenn Matsuda 1164 60 M 1 M 60-64 1 62 0:17:50.5 68 0:04:12.4 40 1:34:46.0 9.50MPH 67 0:02:09.0 47 0:37:57.1 9:44/M 2:36:55.0

47 Derek Bryant 1129 47 M 2 M 0-99 2 44 0:15:17.8 59 0:03:08.1 47 1:40:48.8 8.93MPH 65 0:02:01.3 45 0:36:58.5 9:29/M 2:38:14.5

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

XTERRA Vashon Off Road Triathlon 2013

Overall Results
Sunday, July 07, 2013
If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 
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Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

48 Michael Leccisi 1122 42 M 12 M 40-44 1 24 0:13:43.7 49 0:02:24.0 53 1:45:00.2 8.57MPH 56 0:01:16.0 41 0:36:02.6 9:14/M 2:38:26.5

49 Eric Walker 1139 63 M 2 M 60-64 1 46 0:15:32.6 61 0:03:11.4 48 1:41:09.9 8.90MPH 42 0:00:57.2 46 0:37:55.6 9:43/M 2:38:46.7

50 Jesse Johnson 1112 34 M 6 M 30-34 1 36 0:14:25.1 69 0:05:37.6 49 1:42:18.0 8.80MPH 20 0:00:41.3 49 0:38:04.9 9:46/M 2:41:06.9

51 Scott McCoy 1171 55 M 1 M 55-59 1 20 0:13:32.8 53 0:02:32.9 46 1:40:26.3 8.96MPH 62 0:01:42.1 66 0:43:43.5 11:13/M 2:41:57.6

52 Alejandro Solano 1162 34 M 7 M 30-34 1 61 0:17:49.2 65 0:03:49.9 52 1:43:20.4 8.71MPH 46 0:01:01.1 43 0:36:52.4 9:27/M 2:42:53.0

53 Kerri North 1151 35 F 3 F 35-39 1 65 0:18:53.3 23 0:01:21.8 55 1:47:15.4 8.39MPH 24 0:00:45.0 39 0:34:56.2 8:57/M 2:43:11.7

54 Melinda Irvine 1149 50 F 1 F 50-54 1 53 0:16:08.0 46 0:02:11.1 54 1:46:42.1 8.43MPH 50 0:01:05.0 57 0:39:29.4 10:07/M 2:45:35.6

55 Ana Torrubia 1163 31 F 4 F 30-34 1 54 0:16:13.4 40 0:01:57.7 62 1:55:39.7 7.78MPH 18 0:00:40.3 32 0:33:02.4 8:28/M 2:47:33.5

56 Joe Leineweber 1142 32 M 3 M 0-99 2 70 0:24:15.9 60 0:03:08.9 50 1:42:19.1 8.80MPH 60 0:01:18.6 55 0:38:52.1 9:58/M 2:49:54.6

57 Robert Craig 1140 64 M 3 M 60-64 1 60 0:17:31.4 57 0:02:51.3 56 1:47:27.4 8.38MPH 64 0:01:51.8 61 0:40:18.4 10:20/M 2:50:00.3

58 Dawn Hassel 1093 44 F 3 F 40-44 1 45 0:15:20.1 18 0:01:14.0 60 1:51:04.7 8.10MPH 25 0:00:46.3 64 0:41:49.9 10:43/M 2:50:15.0

59 Jeff Brandt 1098 26 M 3 M 25-29 1 67 0:19:30.8 70 0:07:15.0 51 1:43:13.4 8.72MPH 54 0:01:13.5 58 0:39:41.5 10:11/M 2:50:54.2

60 MissFits Team 1146 35 M 3 M 0-99 3 49 0:15:43.9 3 0:00:32.6 63 1:55:53.5 7.77MPH 2 0:00:19.0 53 0:38:49.3 9:57/M 2:51:18.3

61 James Blanc 1138 59 M 2 M 55-59 1 56 0:16:35.9 62 0:03:15.7 61 1:51:45.8 8.05MPH 43 0:00:57.5 60 0:40:12.1 10:18/M 2:52:47.0

62 Lynn Dever 1097 56 F 1 F 55-59 1 52 0:16:01.9 58 0:02:53.8 64 1:56:59.2 7.69MPH 49 0:01:04.5 51 0:38:26.7 9:51/M 2:55:26.1

63 Donna Poucel 1095 46 F 1 F 45-49 1 58 0:16:42.1 45 0:02:10.4 67 1:59:03.8 7.56MPH 69 0:02:59.9 44 0:36:54.3 9:28/M 2:57:50.5

64 Tawny Lackaye 1091 42 F 4 F 40-44 1 51 0:15:53.3 52 0:02:32.3 66 1:58:53.0 7.57MPH 63 0:01:45.5 59 0:40:10.2 10:18/M 2:59:14.3

65 Pack S&T 1147 51 M 4 M 0-99 3 71 0:24:58.2 4 0:00:46.3 59 1:50:57.6 8.11MPH 5 0:00:27.8 65 0:42:28.4 10:53/M 2:59:38.3

66 Janet Fagan 1094 45 F 2 F 45-49 1 68 0:22:00.1 66 0:04:04.5 65 1:58:49.1 7.57MPH 59 0:01:16.7 48 0:38:02.1 9:45/M 3:04:12.5

67 Patrick Burlingham 1115 38 M 4 M 35-39 1 64 0:18:15.4 67 0:04:09.3 68 2:08:16.9 7.02MPH 31 0:00:50.0 35 0:34:10.5 8:46/M 3:05:42.1

68 Edward Vergara 1168 39 M 5 M 35-39 1 66 0:19:08.7 63 0:03:18.2 58 1:49:42.8 8.20MPH 68 0:02:13.8 68 0:56:14.4 14:25/M 3:10:37.9

69 Ronald Hill 1141 75 M 1 M 70-99 1 59 0:16:42.6 64 0:03:33.8 69 2:09:08.6 6.97MPH 53 0:01:13.2 69 0:57:43.4 14:48/M 3:28:21.6

DNF Karl D'Ambrosio 1130 48 M M 45-49 1 27 0:13:54.9 48 0:02:16.4

DNF Rick Jerabek 1120 40 M M 40-44 1 55 0:16:28.9
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 5 Morganne Endicott 1156 20 1 0:13:02.1 4 0:01:51.6 1 1:19:29.8 11.3MPH 3 0:00:55.5 1 0:33:30.0 8:35/M 2:08:49.0

2 7 Desiree Hepworth 1086 22 2 0:15:38.9 10 0:01:08.1 2 1:35:54.8 9.38MPH 8 0:00:46.7 2 0:32:34.2 8:21/M 2:26:02.7

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 9 Kelly Woznicki 1158 27 1 0:12:47.7 2 0:01:36.7 1 1:39:36.1 9.04MPH 10 0:00:53.9 1 0:34:58.8 8:58/M 2:29:53.2

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Solana Kline 1087 30 1 0:13:22.5 5 0:01:33.4 1 1:16:17.4 11.8MPH 1 0:00:43.2 1 0:29:47.8 7:38/M 2:01:44.3

2 6 MacBeth Watson 1150 33 2 0:15:14.5 8 0:00:58.2 2 1:33:55.1 9.58MPH 6 0:00:50.8 2 0:34:14.6 8:47/M 2:25:13.2

3 10 Alicia McCann 1157 32 4 0:17:54.6 16 0:02:11.7 3 1:33:29.2 9.63MPH 9 0:00:58.6 3 0:39:27.6 10:07/M 2:34:01.7

4 13 Ana Torrubia 1163 31 3 0:16:13.4 11 0:01:57.7 4 1:55:39.7 7.78MPH 14 0:00:40.3 4 0:33:02.4 8:28/M 2:47:33.5

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 2 Kenda Super 1089 37 1 0:13:00.9 3 0:01:30.6 1 1:18:39.1 11.4MPH 2 0:00:37.8 1 0:28:19.7 7:16/M 2:02:08.1

2 4 Victoria Boivin 1088 35 2 0:14:10.1 6 0:01:22.6 2 1:21:44.2 11.0MPH 5 0:00:54.8 2 0:29:13.5 7:29/M 2:07:25.2

3 11 Kerri North 1151 35 3 0:18:53.3 17 0:01:21.8 3 1:47:15.4 8.39MPH 12 0:00:45.0 3 0:34:56.2 8:57/M 2:43:11.7

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

XTERRA Vashon Off Road Triathlon 2013

Age Group Results
Sunday, July 07, 2013

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

Female 35 to 39

Female 30 to 34

Female 25 to 29
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run ---- Swim --

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 3 Robin Sayed 1092 43 1 0:12:23.1 1 0:01:19.6 1 1:22:54.1 10.9MPH 4 0:00:39.2 1 0:28:32.4 7:19/M 2:05:48.4

2 8 Jeannine Mackie 1174 43 2 0:13:27.0 7 0:02:08.7 2 1:36:45.8 9.30MPH 7 0:00:48.8 2 0:34:38.8 8:53/M 2:27:49.1

3 14 Dawn Hassel 1093 44 3 0:15:20.1 9 0:01:14.0 3 1:51:04.7 8.10MPH 13 0:00:46.3 3 0:41:49.9 10:43/M 2:50:15.0

4 17 Tawny Lackaye 1091 42 4 0:15:53.3 13 0:02:32.3 4 1:58:53.0 7.57MPH 16 0:01:45.5 4 0:40:10.2 10:18/M 2:59:14.3

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 16 Donna Poucel 1095 46 1 0:16:42.1 14 0:02:10.4 1 1:59:03.8 7.56MPH 17 0:02:59.9 1 0:36:54.3 9:28/M 2:57:50.5

2 18 Janet Fagan 1094 45 2 0:22:00.1 18 0:04:04.5 2 1:58:49.1 7.57MPH 18 0:01:16.7 2 0:38:02.1 9:45/M 3:04:12.5

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 12 Melinda Irvine 1149 50 1 0:16:08.0 12 0:02:11.1 1 1:46:42.1 8.43MPH 11 0:01:05.0 1 0:39:29.4 10:07/M 2:45:35.6

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 15 Lynn Dever 1097 56 1 0:16:01.9 15 0:02:53.8 1 1:56:59.2 7.69MPH 15 0:01:04.5 1 0:38:26.7 9:51/M 2:55:26.1

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Mat Signoretty 1173 23 1 0:10:17.8 1 0:00:50.7 1 1:00:39.7 14.8MPH 1 0:00:18.8 1 0:25:46.1 6:36/M 1:37:53.1

2 32 Justin Lovitt 1166 24 2 0:14:48.1 26 0:01:28.3 2 1:34:03.0 9.57MPH 29 0:01:09.9 2 0:44:44.5 11:28/M 2:36:13.8

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24

Female 55 to 59

Female 50 to 54

Female 45 to 49

Female 40 to 44
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run ---- Swim --

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 7 Ian Graves 1099 27 1 0:13:34.7 14 0:01:29.2 1 1:14:26.4 12.1MPH 13 0:00:33.3 1 0:25:29.2 6:32/M 1:55:32.8

2 24 Ryan Frederick 1100 28 2 0:14:02.2 30 0:02:39.8 2 1:23:29.4 10.8MPH 24 0:01:01.9 2 0:30:15.7 7:45/M 2:11:29.0

3 40 Jeff Brandt 1098 26 3 0:19:30.8 45 0:07:15.0 3 1:43:13.4 8.72MPH 40 0:01:13.5 3 0:39:41.5 10:11/M 2:50:54.2

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 3 Lance Munselle 1111 31 1 0:11:26.4 3 0:00:55.0 1 1:06:42.4 13.5MPH 4 0:00:21.0 1 0:25:34.9 6:33/M 1:44:59.7

2 10 Justin Barnhart 1170 32 6 0:15:15.2 29 0:01:14.6 2 1:12:52.5 12.4MPH 12 0:00:35.8 2 0:28:11.1 7:14/M 1:58:09.2

3 13 Jesse Anderson 1109 32 4 0:13:43.4 12 0:01:13.8 3 1:18:05.9 11.5MPH 15 0:00:29.2 3 0:27:20.2 7:01/M 2:00:52.5

4 21 Timothy Toerber 1108 30 3 0:13:15.1 13 0:01:45.6 4 1:19:07.3 11.4MPH 20 0:01:29.0 4 0:30:14.3 7:45/M 2:05:51.3

5 23 Tony Rice 1110 31 2 0:12:54.2 8 0:00:49.4 5 1:28:18.8 10.2MPH 25 0:00:38.4 5 0:26:56.2 6:54/M 2:09:37.0

6 36 Jesse Johnson 1112 34 5 0:14:25.1 38 0:05:37.6 6 1:42:18.0 8.80MPH 36 0:00:41.3 6 0:38:04.9 9:46/M 2:41:06.9

7 38 Alejandro Solano 1162 34 7 0:17:49.2 41 0:03:49.9 7 1:43:20.4 8.71MPH 38 0:01:01.1 7 0:36:52.4 9:27/M 2:42:53.0

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 9 Robert Jackson 1167 35 1 0:13:12.6 7 0:00:29.0 1 1:14:40.6 12.1MPH 8 0:00:28.9 1 0:27:41.3 7:06/M 1:56:32.4

2 26 Robin Smith 1116 39 3 0:14:40.1 32 0:02:34.8 2 1:22:11.1 11.0MPH 23 0:00:51.8 2 0:41:36.2 10:40/M 2:21:54.0

3 30 Tim Taylor 1114 38 2 0:13:48.3 18 0:01:46.1 3 1:39:20.8 9.06MPH 31 0:00:48.7 3 0:38:49.5 9:57/M 2:34:33.4

4 42 Patrick Burlingham 1115 38 4 0:18:15.4 43 0:04:09.3 5 2:08:16.9 7.02MPH 44 0:00:50.0 4 0:34:10.5 8:46/M 3:05:42.1

5 43 Edward Vergara 1168 39 5 0:19:08.7 44 0:03:18.2 4 1:49:42.8 8.20MPH 42 0:02:13.8 5 0:56:14.4 14:25/M 3:10:37.9

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 2 Kevin Donovan 1121 42 1 0:11:03.2 2 0:00:50.2 2 1:06:08.3 13.6MPH 3 0:00:41.1 1 0:25:09.7 6:27/M 1:43:52.5

2 4 Thomas Hayes 1117 40 2 0:11:22.9 4 0:01:00.7 1 1:05:37.0 13.7MPH 2 0:00:28.7 2 0:26:53.1 6:54/M 1:45:22.4

3 5 Gentry McGrath 1161 44 3 0:11:54.4 5 0:00:50.2 3 1:06:59.8 13.4MPH 5 0:00:29.6 3 0:27:35.4 7:04/M 1:47:49.4

4 6 Michael Broxson 1123 44 4 0:12:58.4 9 0:00:55.9 4 1:11:46.1 12.5MPH 6 0:00:33.5 4 0:28:07.1 7:13/M 1:54:21.0

5 14 Mike Marlowe 1165 41 5 0:13:20.6 17 0:02:07.9 6 1:15:45.5 11.9MPH 14 0:00:51.0 5 0:29:33.9 7:35/M 2:01:38.9

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44

Male 35 to 39

Male 30 to 34

Male 25 to 29
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run ---- Swim --

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

6 15 Bryan Hoon 1118 40 9 0:14:14.8 21 0:01:48.7 5 1:12:14.6 12.5MPH 9 0:00:42.8 6 0:32:52.7 8:26/M 2:01:53.6

7 18 Shane Kroth 1169 41 7 0:13:59.0 15 0:01:22.7 8 1:19:57.0 11.3MPH 21 0:00:34.5 7 0:29:26.2 7:33/M 2:05:19.4

8 19 Paul Boivin 1119 40 8 0:14:07.2 16 0:01:19.9 7 1:18:08.0 11.5MPH 16 0:00:47.6 8 0:31:04.8 7:58/M 2:05:27.5

9 20 Chris Hunter 1172 41 11 0:14:46.6 34 0:02:31.9 9 1:20:18.0 11.2MPH 22 0:00:47.1 9 0:27:27.3 7:02/M 2:05:50.9

10 27 Peter Maxwell 1152 42 10 0:14:30.3 33 0:02:47.5 10 1:25:36.8 10.5MPH 26 0:02:05.4 10 0:38:48.9 9:57/M 2:23:48.9

11 31 Geoff North 1155 40 12 0:15:00.2 24 0:01:10.1 12 1:47:51.9 8.34MPH 37 0:00:56.6 11 0:29:51.0 7:39/M 2:34:49.8

12 34 Michael Leccisi 1122 42 6 0:13:43.7 23 0:02:24.0 11 1:45:00.2 8.57MPH 35 0:01:16.0 12 0:36:02.6 9:14/M 2:38:26.5

DNF DNF Rick Jerabek 1120 40 13 0:16:28.9

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 8 Joel Kopf 1125 47 1 0:13:02.4 10 0:01:46.1 1 1:11:49.6 12.5MPH 7 0:00:57.1 1 0:28:07.3 7:13/M 1:55:42.5

2 11 Brian Endicott 1159 47 3 0:13:49.4 20 0:02:08.9 2 1:12:18.0 12.4MPH 10 0:00:59.6 2 0:29:54.7 7:40/M 1:59:10.6

3 17 Kurt Harsh 1124 45 5 0:13:58.8 27 0:02:25.1 4 1:17:28.1 11.6MPH 19 0:00:53.9 3 0:29:18.0 7:31/M 2:04:03.9

4 22 Brent Bieshaar 1133 49 2 0:13:02.9 11 0:01:53.0 3 1:18:30.1 11.5MPH 17 0:01:01.8 4 0:32:44.7 8:24/M 2:07:12.5

5 25 Rob Zachary 1126 47 7 0:15:40.5 31 0:01:15.4 5 1:27:49.2 10.2MPH 27 0:00:54.6 5 0:33:10.4 8:30/M 2:18:50.1

6 29 Christopher Pope 1128 48 6 0:14:22.7 28 0:02:04.8 6 1:37:26.0 9.24MPH 30 0:01:16.6 6 0:36:10.4 9:16/M 2:31:20.5

DNF DNF Karl D'Ambrosio 1130 48 4 0:13:54.9 25 0:02:16.4

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 12 Mark Miller 1135 52 2 0:14:17.0 19 0:01:37.3 1 1:12:20.8 12.4MPH 11 0:01:06.7 1 0:29:55.9 7:40/M 1:59:17.7

2 16 Bruce Gillespie 1160 50 1 0:11:41.2 6 0:01:05.6 2 1:21:11.7 11.1MPH 18 0:00:45.0 2 0:29:03.1 7:27/M 2:03:46.6

3 28 Jay Drewry 1134 50 3 0:15:45.4 35 0:01:48.0 3 1:30:59.0 9.89MPH 28 0:01:15.1 3 0:34:19.6 8:48/M 2:24:07.1

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 37 Scott McCoy 1171 55 1 0:13:32.8 22 0:02:32.9 1 1:40:26.3 8.96MPH 32 0:01:42.1 1 0:43:43.5 11:13/M 2:41:57.6

2 41 James Blanc 1138 59 2 0:16:35.9 37 0:03:15.7 2 1:51:45.8 8.05MPH 41 0:00:57.5 2 0:40:12.1 10:18/M 2:52:47.0

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59

Male 50 to 54

Male 45 to 49
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run ---- Swim --

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 33 Glenn Matsuda 1164 60 3 0:17:50.5 42 0:04:12.4 1 1:34:46.0 9.50MPH 33 0:02:09.0 1 0:37:57.1 9:44/M 2:36:55.0

2 35 Eric Walker 1139 63 1 0:15:32.6 36 0:03:11.4 2 1:41:09.9 8.90MPH 34 0:00:57.2 2 0:37:55.6 9:43/M 2:38:46.7

3 39 Robert Craig 1140 64 2 0:17:31.4 40 0:02:51.3 3 1:47:27.4 8.38MPH 39 0:01:51.8 3 0:40:18.4 10:20/M 2:50:00.3

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 44 Ronald Hill 1141 75 1 0:16:42.6 39 0:03:33.8 1 2:09:08.6 6.97MPH 43 0:01:13.2 1 0:57:43.4 14:48/M 3:28:21.6

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Rodney Mall 1144 45 1 0:13:39.1 1 0:01:35.3 1 1:27:48.7 10.3MPH 1 0:01:16.5 1 0:41:07.2 10:33/M 2:25:26.8

2 2 Derek Bryant 1129 47 2 0:15:17.8 2 0:03:08.1 2 1:40:48.8 8.93MPH 2 0:02:01.3 2 0:36:58.5 9:29/M 2:38:14.5

3 3 Joe Leineweber 1142 32 3 0:24:15.9 3 0:03:08.9 3 1:42:19.1 8.80MPH 3 0:01:18.6 3 0:38:52.1 9:58/M 2:49:54.6

Clydesdale
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 70 and over

Male 60 to 64
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run ---- Swim --

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1

Fantastic Trio- 

Christina Sayed, 

Deenie Robertson, 

Hell-Bongo Malla 1145 16 2 0:16:37.4 2 0:00:11.0 1 1:20:25.3 11.2MPH 1 0:00:30.5 1 0:32:01.2 8:13/M 2:09:45.4

2 2

Sawbones- Kati Otto, 

Austin Merrill, Casey 

Lawrence 1148 39 3 0:24:00.3 3 0:00:48.6 2 1:17:20.2 11.6MPH 2 0:00:21.6 2 0:38:08.6 9:47/M 2:20:39.3

3 3

Missfits- Lyndsey 

Braun, Susan 

Parsons, Chris Austin 1146 35 1 0:15:43.9 1 0:00:32.6 3 1:55:53.5 7.77MPH 3 0:00:19.0 3 0:38:49.3 9:57/M 2:51:18.3

4 4

S&T Pack- Victoria 

Hayes, Scott Hayes 1147 51 4 0:24:58.2 4 0:00:46.3 4 1:50:57.6 8.11MPH 4 0:00:27.8 4 0:42:28.4 10:53/M 2:59:38.3

Relay
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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